THE WHITE HOUSE
WASHINGTON, D.C.

7:45

9:03

9:05

9:33

-

5:37

10:34

10:41

11:34

11:44

9:33

Ll

9:37

9:45

10:37

10:42

11:40

page 1
OCTOBER 21, 1985

7:45 a.m. MONDAY

The President had breakfast.
The President went to the Oval Office.

The President met with:
George H. Bush, Vice President
Donald T. Regan, Chief of Staff

The President met for a national security briefing
with:

Vice President Bush

Robert C. McFarlane, Assistant for National
Security Affairs

John M. Poindexter, Deputy Assistant for
National Security Affairs

Mr. Regan

The President met with:

Vice President Bush

Anne L. Armstrong, Chairman, President's
Foreign Intelligence Advisory Board

Mr. McFarlane

Mr. Poindexter

Kenneth E. deGraffenreid, Special Assistant
and Senior Director, Intelligence
Programs, NSC

The President met with Secretary of the Treasury
James A. Baker III.

The President talked with Alan B. Johnson,
District Judge for the First Judicial District
for the State of Wyoming.

The President met with:

Vice President Bush

Jerzy Milewski, Representative of the
Polish Labor Union Solidarity in
Brussels, Belgium

Mr. McFarlane

Paula J. Dobriansky, Deputy Director,
European and Soviet Affairs, National
Security Council (NSC)

Linas K. Kojelis, Associate Director for
Public Liaison

The President went to Room 450 in the 01d
Executive Office Building.



page 2

OCTOBER 21, 1985
THE WHITE HOUSE
WASHINGTON, D.C. 11:44 a.m. MONDAY

11:44 12:05 The President participated in a briefing for U.S.
Attorneys and high level Justice Department

official a list of attendees, see
PPE ——— h2ad b Al hame S,

12:05 The President returned to the Oval Office.
12:09 The President went to the Cabinet Room.
12:09 1:03 The President participated in a Issues Briefing
luncheon. For a list of attendees, see
APPENDIX "B,"
1:03 The President returned to the Oval Office.
1:03 1:16 The President met with:
Vice President Bush
Mr. Regan

Mr. McFarlane

William Henkel, Deputy Assistant and
Director of the Advance Office

Joe Petro, Presidential Protection Division
(PPD), U.S. Secret Service (USS)

1:34 The President returned to the Cabinet Room.

1:34 2:14 The President participated in a National Security
Council mfeting. For a list of attendees, see

2:14 The President returned to the Oval Office.

2115 2:21 The President met with Mr. Regan.

2:32 2:36 The ?Eﬁsident participated in a photo opportunity
with:

Vice President Bush
Representative G.V. "Sonny" Montgomery,
(D-Mississippi)
Susan Akin, 1986 Miss America from
Meridian, Mississippi
Max L. Friedersdorf, Assistant and
Legislative Strategy Coordinator
2:37 2:40 The President participated in a photo opportunity
in conjunction with a written interview for the
The Times of India with:
Jagan Nath Parimoo, Washington
Correspondent for The Times
{(continued)

L1l




THE WHITE HOUSE
WASHINGTON, D.C.

7:00
8:43

9:55

9:09

page 3
OCTOBER 21, 1985

2:37 p.m. MONDAY

Edward P. Djerejian, Special Assistant and
Deputy Press Secretary for Foreign
Affairs

The President returned to the second floor
Residence.

The President telephoned his daughter, Patti
Davis Grilley. The call was not completed.

The President talked with Patti Davis Grilley.

The President talked with the First Lady in New
York, New York.

The President had dinner.

The President talked with his son, Ronald P.
Reagan.

The President retired.



	WH1021851
	WH1021852
	WH1021853

