OCTOBER 21, 1985

THE WHITE HOUSE WASHINGTON, D.C.

7:45 a.m. MONDAY

7:45			The President had breakfast.
9:03			The President went to the Oval Office.
9:05	9:33		The President met with: George H. Bush, Vice President Donald T. Regan, Chief of Staff
9:33	9:37		The President met for a national security briefing with: Vice President Bush Robert C. McFarlane, Assistant for National Security Affairs John M. Poindexter, Deputy Assistant for National Security Affairs Mr. Regan
9:37	9:45		The President met with: Vice President Bush Anne L. Armstrong, Chairman, President's Foreign Intelligence Advisory Board Mr. McFarlane Mr. Poindexter Kenneth E. deGraffenreid, Special Assistant and Senior Director, Intelligence Programs, NSC
10:34	10:37		The President met with Secretary of the Treasury James A. Baker III.
10:41	10:42	P	The President talked with Alan B. Johnson, District Judge for the First Judicial District for the State of Wyoming.
11:34	11:40		The President met with: Vice President Bush Jerzy Milewski, Representative of the Polish Labor Union Solidarity in Brussels, Belgium Mr. McFarlane Paula J. Dobriansky, Deputy Director, European and Soviet Affairs, National Security Council (NSC) Linas K. Kojelis, Associate Director for Public Liaison
11:44			The President went to Room 450 in the Old

Executive Office Building.

OCTOBER 21, 1985

THE WHITE HOUSE WASHINGTON, D.C.

11:44 a.m. MONDAY

11:44	12:05	The President participated in a briefing for U.S. Attorneys and high level Justice Department officials for a list of attendees, see APPENDIX "A."
12:05		The President returned to the Oval Office.
12:09		The President went to the Cabinet Room.
12:09	1:03	The President participated in a Issues Briefing luncheon. For a list of attendees, see APPENDIX "B."
1:03		The President returned to the Oval Office.
1:03	1:16	The President met with: Vice President Bush Mr. Regan Mr. McFarlane William Henkel, Deputy Assistant and Director of the Advance Office Joe Petro, Presidential Protection Division (PPD), U.S. Secret Service (USS)
1:34		The President returned to the Cabinet Room.
1:34	2:14	The President participated in a National Security Council meeting. For a list of attendees, see APPENDIX "C."
2:14		The President returned to the Oval Office.
2:15	2:21	The President met with Mr. Regan.
2:32	2:36	The President participated in a photo opportunity with: Vice President Bush Representative G.V. "Sonny" Montgomery, (D-Mississippi) Susan Akin, 1986 Miss America from Meridian, Mississippi Max L. Friedersdorf, Assistant and Legislative Strategy Coordinator
2:37	2:40	The President participated in a photo opportunity in conjunction with a written interview for the The Times of India with: Jagan Nath Parimoo, Washington Correspondent for The Times of India (continued)

OCTOBER 21, 1985

THE WHITE HOUSE WASHINGTON, D.C.

2:37 p.m. MONDAY

Edward P.	Djerej:	ian, Sp	ecial	Assis	stant	and
Deputy	Press	Secret	ary fo	r For	eign	
Affair			177			

		militario de la companya della companya della companya de la companya de la companya della compa
2:57		The President returned to the second floor Residence.
3:22	P	The President telephoned his daughter, Patti Davis Grilley. The call was not completed.
5:29 5	:33 R	The President talked with Patti Davis Grilley.
6:08 6	:25 R	The President talked with the First Lady in New York, New York.
7:00		The President had dinner.
8:43 9	:09 R	The President talked with his son, Ronald P. Reagan.
9:55		The President retired.